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Team Ayersville Team Total 588

Team Members

Written Test 

300 pts

Aroma Test        

60 pts

Food Safety 

Id 120 pts

Taste Test   

60 pts

PD 

400 

pts 

Complaint             

Letter 50 

pts  Total

Ay Brandon Peglow 162 162

Ay Molly Hammersmith 150 150

Ay Mason Aelker 138 138

Ay Spencer Hines 138 138

0

Team Genoa Team Total 1493

Team Members

Written Test 

300 pts

Aroma Test        

60 pts

Food Safety 

Id 120 pts

Taste Test   

60 pts

PD 

400 

pts 

Complaint             

Letter 50 

pts  Total

GN Rachel Weber 162 10 108 52 44 376

GN Marissa Crosby 156 15 60 44 50 325

GN Mindy Szegedi 150 10 84 60 38 342

GN Samantha Hull 108 20 48 36 43 255

195 195

Team Fairview Team Total 1917

Team Members

Written Test 

300 pts

Aroma Test        

60 pts

Food Safety 

Id 120 pts

Taste Test   

60 pts

PD 

400 

pts 

Complaint             

Letter 50 

pts  Total

FV Brittany Conkey 198 25 120 52 45 440

FV Ashley Etchen 150 5 120 44 48 367

FV Madison Skinner 144 40 120 44 46 394

FV Morgan Fedderke 96 30 108 60 46 340

- 376 376

Team Bowling Green Team Total 1851

Team Members

Written Test 

300 pts

Aroma Test        

60 pts

Food Safety 

Id 120 pts

Taste Test   

60 pts

PD 

400 

pts 

Complaint             

Letter 50 

pts  Total

BG Madalyn Fletcher 186 35 96 52 42 411

BG Ben Wilhelm 174 35 72 52 49 382

BG Isabella Eschedor 168 15 84 44 42 353

BG Ashley Baden 162 30 120 60 47 419

286 286

Team Delta Team Total 1622

Team Members

Written Test 

300 pts

Aroma Test        

60 pts

Food Safety 

Id 120 pts

Taste Test   

60 pts

PD 

400 

pts 

Complaint             

Letter 50 

pts  Total

DL Grant Hildreth 174 20 60 52 47 353

DL Tyler Fraker 168 25 60 52 43 348

DL Grant Yoder 150 25 84 52 44 355

DL Alec Nash 138 25 48 32 43 286

280 280

Team Anthony Wayne Team Total 1444

Team Members

Written Test 

300 pts

Aroma Test        

60 pts

Food Safety 

Id 120 pts

Taste Test   

60 pts

PD 

400 

pts 

Complaint             

Letter 50 

pts  Total

AW Stephanie Leaman 198 25 72 52 42 389

AW Matt Hoskins 132 10 72 44 42 300

AW Ben Huntsman 156 15 72 52 36 331

AW William Lemle 108 35 60 52 40 295

129 129

Team Edgerton Team Total 1378



Team Members

Written Test 

300 pts

Aroma Test        

60 pts

Food Safety 

Id 120 pts

Taste Test   

60 pts

PD 

400 

pts 

Complaint             

Letter 50 

pts  Total

ED Summer Orick 150 35 72 52 42 351

ED Brennen Siebenaler 120 30 96 40 38 324

ED Alec Hastedt 114 25 60 44 40 283

ED Molly Miller 108 15 60 36 43 262

158 158

Team Tinora Team Total 1507

Team Members

Written Test 

300 pts

Aroma Test        

60 pts

Food Safety 

Id 120 pts

Taste Test   

60 pts

PD 

400 

pts 

Complaint             

Letter 50 

pts  Total

TN Maggie Kwiakowski 144 5 84 52 40 325

TN Lynnsey Maassel 126 20 120 60 37 363

TN Michala Ross 102 15 108 44 45 314

TN Kennedy Schlegal 66 10 96 52 46 270

235 235

 Team Placings

1 Fairview; 1917 points

2 Bowling Green; 1851 points

3 Delta; 1622 points

4 Tinora; 1507 points

5 Genoa; 1493 points

6 Anthony Wayne; 1444 points

7 Edgerton; 1378 points
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Individual Rankings District One Food Science Contests 2008

1 FV Brittany Conkey 440 points

2 BG Ashley Baden 419 points

3 BG Madalyn Fletcher 411 points

4 FV Madison Skinner 394 points

5 AW Stephanie Lehman 389 points

6 BG Ben Wilhelm 382 points

7 GN Rachel Weber 376 points

8 FV Ashley Etchen 367 points

9 TN Lynnsey Maasel 363 points

10 DL Grant Yoder 355 points

11 BG Isabella Eschedor 353 points

12 DL Grant Hildreth 353 points

13 ED Summer Orick 351 points

14 DL Tyler Fraker 348 points

15 GN Mindy Szegedi 342 points

16 FV Morgan Fedderke 340 points

17 AW Ben Huntsman 331 points

18 GN Marissa Crosby 325 points

19 TN Maggie Kwiakowski 325 points

20 ED Brennen Siebenaler324 points

21 TN Michala Ross 314 points

22 AW Matt Hoskins 300 points

23 AW William Lemle 295 points

24 DL Alex Nash 286 points

25 ED Alec Hastedt 283 points

26 TN Kennedy Schlegal 270 points

27 ED Molly Miller 262 points

28 GN Samantha Hull 255 points


